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200306030003
44400

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GRIFFIN, DON
R

200208050003
65320

200306030003
44420

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
ROBERT E

199605290001
74081

200306030003
44470

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERBRO
OKE
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200207120003
23310

200306030003
44430

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HARRINGTON,
LISA GAIL

200010190003
64741

200306030003
44450

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES REAM, MIKE 200108230003
62251

200306030003
44460

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
EDWIN E

200305050002
75620

200306030003
44480

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES WORSHAM,
DAVID

200209060004
28330

200306030003
44500

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES KIDD,
SHARON
ELRED

200204290002
01750

200306030003
44490

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES NATION,
HENRY O III

200301310000
62020

200306100003
63200

06/10/2003
02:50:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NIX, GARY D 200005230001
69111

200306100003
63210

06/10/2003
02:50:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DYER,
ROBERT N

199905130002
03511

200306160003
77390

06/16/2003
01:57:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES TUFCO
SYSTEMS OF
THE
SOUTHEAST
INC

199905120002
00521



200306160003
77400

06/16/2003
01:57:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES ALSTON,
CAROL LACEY

200109180004
04521

200306160003
77430

06/16/2003
01:57:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, RICKY
DEAN

200011130003
93401

200306160003
77420

06/16/2003
01:57:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SWINNEY,
WILLIAM C

200209240004
61580

200306160003
77440

06/16/2003
01:57:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES LIBERTY
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
CHELSEA

199801200000
19111

200306160003
77450

06/16/2003
01:57:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BIGELOW,
BLENDA J
HALL

199705070001
43281

200306230003
93390

06/23/2003
02:27:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
JONATHAN
WAYLON

199704170001
19921

200306250003
97500

06/25/2003
09:02:00 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
CARLA M

200306180003
83600

06/18/2003
04:01:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POE,
NORMAN N JR

200005260001
72381

200306250003
98670

06/25/2003
12:50:00 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES STARNES,
PAUL H

200106250002
61411

200306030003
44370

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ARDOVINO,
TONY ROSS

200005260001
73591

200306030003
44380

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS JUSTICE,
WILLIAM R

200301130000
25240

200306030003
44390

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES REEVES,
GEORGE
DANIEL

199804150001
35231

200306030003
44440

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES REAM, MIKE 200211010005
41560



200306030003
44510

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES GREENHILL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200205230002
45960

200306030003
44520

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MARBURY,
JEROME
KEITH

199903010000
83751

200306030003
44530

06/03/2003
02:31:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES CHAPPELL,
LYNAL

200207230003
43460

200306100003
63190

06/10/2003
02:50:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOWMAN,
LINDA J

199906180002
56261

200306160003
77340

06/16/2003
01:57:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERBRO
OKE
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200207010003
06410


