Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Date Recorded= 2003/06; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200306030003 44400	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GRIFFIN, DON R					200208050003 65320	·
200306030003 44420	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, ROBERT E					199605290001 74081	
200306030003 44470	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERBRO OKE CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200207120003 23310	
200306030003 44430	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRINGTON, LISA GAIL					200010190003 64741	
200306030003 44450	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	REAM, MIKE					200108230003 62251	
200306030003 44460	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, EDWIN E					200305050002 75620	
200306030003 44480	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WORSHAM, DAVID					200209060004 28330	
200306030003 44500	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD, SHARON ELRED					200204290002 01750	
200306030003 44490	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	NATION, HENRY O III					200301310000 62020	
200306100003 63200	06/10/2003 02:50:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NIX, GARY D					200005230001 69111	
200306100003 63210	06/10/2003 02:50:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DYER, ROBERT N					199905130002 03511	
200306160003 77390	06/16/2003 01:57:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	TUFCO SYSTEMS OF THE SOUTHEAST INC					199905120002 00521	

200306160003 77400	06/16/2003 01:57:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALSTON, CAROL LACEY			200109180004 04521	
200306160003 77430	06/16/2003 01:57:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, RICKY DEAN			200011130003 93401	
200306160003 77420	06/16/2003 01:57:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SWINNEY, WILLIAM C			200209240004 61580	
200306160003 77440	06/16/2003 01:57:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	LIBERTY BAPTIST CHURCH OF CHELSEA			199801200000 19111	
200306160003 77450	06/16/2003 01:57:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BIGELOW, BLENDA J HALL			199705070001 43281	
200306230003 93390	06/23/2003 02:27:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JONATHAN WAYLON			199704170001 19921	
200306250003 97500	06/25/2003 09:02:00 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, CARLA M				
200306180003 83600	06/18/2003 04:01:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POE, NORMAN N JR			200005260001 72381	
200306250003 98670	06/25/2003 12:50:00 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	STARNES, PAUL H			200106250002 61411	
200306030003 44370	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ARDOVINO, TONY ROSS			200005260001 73591	
200306030003 44380	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	JUSTICE, WILLIAM R			200301130000 25240	
200306030003 44390	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	REEVES, GEORGE DANIEL			199804150001 35231	
200306030003 44440	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	REAM, MIKE			200211010005 41560	

200306030003 44510	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENHILL CONSTRUCTI ON INC			200205230002 45960	
200306030003 44520	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARBURY, JEROME KEITH			199903010000 83751	
200306030003 44530	06/03/2003 02:31:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAPPELL, LYNAL			200207230003 43460	
200306100003 63190	06/10/2003 02:50:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOWMAN, LINDA J			199906180002 56261	
	06/16/2003 01:57:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERBRO OKE CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			200207010003 06410	